
1 GOLAGHAT DMC000014 SAPUN PHUKAN 9101957040 sapun026@gmail.com Male

2 GOLAGHAT DMC000027 JUPI SAIKIA 6002545440 saikiajupi801@gmail.com Female

3 GOLAGHAT DMC000036 Ankur Bora 9101437158 ankurbora124@gmail.com Male

4 GOLAGHAT DMC000050 RINTU KURMI 8822842455 RINTUKURMI340@GMAIL.COM Male

5 GOLAGHAT DMC000057 Esanku Sharma 9508880169 esankusarmah@gmail.com Male

6 GOLAGHAT DMC000068 Ruli Parashar 7576045281 parasharruli01@gmail.com Female

7 GOLAGHAT DMC000072 Mouchumi Borah 8638601045 mouchumiborah938@gmail.com Female

8 GOLAGHAT DMC000074 Gayatri Singha 9101891278 gayatricarol@gmail.com Female

9 GOLAGHAT DMC000093 Mayasree Hazarika 9101569493 hmayasree@gmail.com Female

10 GOLAGHAT DMC000118 Elee Das 8723801842 eleedas98@gmail.com Female

11 GOLAGHAT DMC000130 Ekramol 8119024662 ekramolsingh66@gmail.com Male

12 GOLAGHAT DMC000206 BARSHA DEKA 9706465882 barshadka18@gmail.com Female

13 GOLAGHAT DMC000207 PARISMITA BORGOHAIN 8876867852 parismitamailbox@gmail.com Female

14 GOLAGHAT DMC000224 Preety Ekka 8135911859 prettyekka28@gmail.com Female

15 GOLAGHAT DMC000237 Bhaskar Gogoi 8638548181 bhaskarkhumtai@gmail.com Male

16 GOLAGHAT DMC000243 Syeda Rukayya Shaheen 7086029471 rukayyamba19@gmail.com Female

17 GOLAGHAT DMC000269 Lojibini Gogoi 8638118308 lojibinigo@gmail.com Female

18 GOLAGHAT DMC000300 Pinky Saikia 7002943747 pinkysaikia2012@gmail.com Female

19 GOLAGHAT DMC000337 Munmee gogoi 8812060057 munmee25@gmail.com Female

20 GOLAGHAT DMC000338 NAYAN MONI BORAH 8724008510 nmonibora@gmail.com Male

21 GOLAGHAT DMC000345 JOYASHREE BORUAH 7002918615 joyashreeboruah09@gmail.com Female

22 GOLAGHAT DMC000359 Farhana Nazneen 7662014326 fnazneen7@gmail.com Female

23 GOLAGHAT DMC000366 JYOTIKA BORAH 6003574420 borahjyotika9@gmail.com Female

24 GOLAGHAT DMC000370 PINKI BORA 8011697487 pinkybora0203@gmail.com Female

25 GOLAGHAT DMC000405 Rishamoni Neog 6000349469 nrishamoni@gmail.com Female

26 GOLAGHAT DMC000408 Sristi Hazarika 8812026044 sristihazarika111@gmail.com Female

27 GOLAGHAT DMC000418 Puja Gogoi 7002960951 pujagogoi673@gmail.com Female

28 GOLAGHAT DMC000424 AAKASHI TARA KHATANIAR 6000712191 aakashitara10@gmail.com Female

29 GOLAGHAT DMC000427 Rishab Saikia 9957080672 saikiarishab48@gmail.com Male

30 GOLAGHAT DMC000434 Silpi Shikha Bora 8638890030 silpishikhabora1999@gmail.com Female

31 GOLAGHAT DMC000438 Puja Pradhan 8638786791 pujapradhan8134@gmail.com Female

32 GOLAGHAT DMC000458 DEBAJANI SAIKIA 7035504870 debajanisaikia4@gmail.com Female

33 GOLAGHAT DMC000461 RITAMONI GOGOI 9101601464 ritamg.gogoi111@gmail.com Female

34 GOLAGHAT DMC000465 Sushmita Chakraborty 7002308334 chakrabortyys0428@gmail.com Female

35 GOLAGHAT DMC000496 BAISALEE KHARGHARIA 7002352157 baisalee.khargharia93@gmail.com Female

36 GOLAGHAT DMC000499 Ashapurna Borthakur 9707918927 Ashapurnaborthakur@yahoo.com Female

37 GOLAGHAT DMC000502 Munmi Borah 8472953630 boramunmi21@gmail.com Female

38 GOLAGHAT DMC000524 ANKITA BORA 6900907272 ankitabora98@gmail.com Female

39 GOLAGHAT DMC000530 JUNTI GOGOI 9101774671 junti.72@gmail.com Female

40 GOLAGHAT DMC000534 Amrita Devi 7002198067 devi.amrita203@gmail.com Female

41 GOLAGHAT DMC000536 PARTHAJIT BAISHYA 9508355544 baishya.pb@gmail.com Male

42 GOLAGHAT DMC000538 Parismita Dehingia 7636036931 parismitadehingia@gmail.com Female

43 GOLAGHAT DMC000539 Bonani Das 8876644453 bonani.d123@gmail.com Female

44 GOLAGHAT DMC000573 Purabi Borah 9613925552 purobi.borah.001@gmail.com Female

45 GOLAGHAT DMC000577 JOYASHREE DUTTA 7002736887 joyashreedutta192@gmail.com Female
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46 GOLAGHAT DMC000582 Kashmiri Saikia 8825853496 kashmirisaikia66@gmail.com Female

47 GOLAGHAT DMC000587 Pallabi gogoi 9508801820 pallabigogoipallabi@gmail.com Female

48 GOLAGHAT DMC000627 LUCKY PHUKAN 8724052837 Luckyphukan7@gmail.com Female

49 GOLAGHAT DMC000635 Rupanjali Das 9954364114 rupanjalidas90@gmail.com Female

50 GOLAGHAT DMC000648 Jintu Moni Dutta 8638103623 djintumoni@gmail.com Female

51 GOLAGHAT DMC000694 Felisita Marak 9707385436 felimarak60@gmail.com Female

52 GOLAGHAT DMC000698 Swarnim Sabhapondit 8638748686 swarnim273@gmail.com Female

53 GOLAGHAT DMC000703 Poli Barik 8638880126 ashabarik15@gmail.com Female

54 GOLAGHAT DMC000712 SANGITA CHUTIA 8011410412 schutia250@gmail.com Female

55 GOLAGHAT DMC000714 RITURAJ SAIKIA 7002434983 saikiarituraj1994@gmail.com Male

56 GOLAGHAT DMC000718 MINTU HIRA 9954072752 mintuhira9995@gmail.com Male

57 GOLAGHAT DMC000721 koushik ranjan dutta 7002081626 duttakou12@gmail.com Male

58 GOLAGHAT DMC000722 HEMONTA DUTTA 8453737270 hemontadutta24@gmail.com Male

59 GOLAGHAT DMC000724 Nilaxee Puzari 9101658419 nilaxeeconnect@gmail.com Female

60 GOLAGHAT DMC000728 PUJA BORAH 8638700214 pujaborah91@gmail.com Female

61 GOLAGHAT DMC000735 SERINA GOGOI 9101786853 serinagogoi759@gmail.com Female

62 GOLAGHAT DMC000750 Piky Gogoi 9101488332 gogoipiky19@gmail.com Female

63 GOLAGHAT DMC000821 ANTARA BORBORA 8638489162 antaraborbora1997@gmail.com Female

64 GOLAGHAT DMC000826 BORSHA RANI DEURI 9101602567 brdeuri@gmail.com Female

65 GOLAGHAT DMC000840 Sumti Chetia 8486782037 sumtichetiasaikia2020@gmail.com Female

66 GOLAGHAT DMC000848 DEVA KUMAR BORAH 9101581060 moinab82@gmail.com Male

67 GOLAGHAT DMC000866 Beronica Lakra 8787491979 lakraveronica58@gmail.com Female

68 GOLAGHAT DMC000878 Naba Jyoti Khound 9101264511 nabajyotikhound123@gmail.com Male

69 GOLAGHAT DMC000880 Amor Jyoti Borah 6001687650 amorjborah23@gmail.com Male

70 GOLAGHAT DMC000887 Dibakar Gosai 6003108517 dibagosai@gmail.com Male

71 GOLAGHAT DMC000909 Gouri Gogoi 6003100492 gourigogoi1998@gmail.com Female

72 GOLAGHAT DMC000914 Snigdha Neog 9854179189 snigdhaneog96@gmail.com Female

73 GOLAGHAT DMC000916 Debajani Boro 9101656064 debajaniboro1994@gmail.gom Female

74 GOLAGHAT DMC000931 Shyamalima Borthakur 6001491285 shyamalimabthakur@gmail.com Female

75 GOLAGHAT DMC000936 Mintu Kumar 8876481458 mintu490k@gmail.com Male

76 GOLAGHAT DMC000948 Madhusmita Pegu 8135059625 madhusmitapegu92@gmail.com Female

77 GOLAGHAT DMC000955 JAHAN NUR RAHMAN HAZARIKA 9957545065 jahanh1994@gmail.com Male

78 GOLAGHAT DMC000978 Debojit Talukdar 7002451727 debojittalukdar500@gmail.com Male

79 GOLAGHAT DMC001011 BONDITA BORAH 9678890106 bonditaborah18@gmail.com Female

80 GOLAGHAT DMC001071 BHASKARJIT GOGOI 9435513011 bhasgogoi@gmail.com Male


